CommercialAndDomesticElectronicLeverLock
CADELL 52
Commercial
Education
Retail
Industrial
Medical
•
•
•
•
•
Suitable for use in
all heavy traffic areas
 including:
CADELL 52
CommercialAndDomesticElectronicLeverLock
“Smart, secure, and built tough —
 2-Hours
 SL8 : Physical
Security Rating
 D8 : Durability Rating
(500,000 Cycles)
Design for Access and
mobility - AS1428.1-2009
Built with weather protection, fire protection
and convenience at its core.
- A commercial grade Smart Door
   Lock that retrofits effortlessly to
    common Australian mortice locks.
- Designed without compromise, the CADELL52
  sets a new standard in commercial smart locks —
  combining superior strength, fire protection, and
  weather resistance for where it matters most.
Design & finish
-Every detail of the CADELL52
has been carefully considered to
complement common commercial
hardware, ensuring a seamless and
professional look in any commercial
environment.
And....
Commercial
NEW
IP66
Australian Registered Design
No. 202512170
Patent Rights Reserved in
Australia & Internationally
AU2025900875
CADELL 52
CommercialAndDomesticElectronicLeverLock
Domestic
‘Commercial-Grade Security
           — for Work or at Home’
- The CADELL52 Commercial Smart Door Lock
   is also perfectly suited for residential use
    — bringing unmatched commercial-grade
         strength, security, and quality to your home
‘From Knobs to Deadbolts — CADELL 52  — Covers It All’
- The versatile design of the CADELL52 makes it the perfect
   upgrade, easily replacing most common knob or lever sets.
   With its convenient footprint and multiple patch plate options,
    it can even cover traditional latch-and-deadbolt combinations
     for a seamless, secure fit!
‘From Knobs to Deadbolts — CADELL 52  — Covers It All’
‘Convenient’ 6 Ways to Unlock
Fingerprint Pin Code RFID Tag Key Override App / BT App / WiFi
Electronic
Access methods Between 20 & 120kgs
Application TTlock App
IP Rating IP66
Key Override 6-Pin Australian Oval Cylinder with two keys
Number of users Unlimited Bluetooth
Key tags (RFID) 1000
Fingerprints 100
PIN Code Unlimited customised on code on TTlock App
Pin Code Length 4 to 9 digits
Access Specifications
Door Weight Between 20 & 120kgs
Application Area Commercial premises:   Apartments Blocks, Schools, Businesses &
Private Residences
IP Rating IP66
Fire Rating 2 Hours
Material thickness
(Plate furniture) 2mm Pressed 304 Stainless steel
Finish Satin Nickel Plate & Matte Black
Handle dimensions 263 x 52 x 22mm (HWD)
Handle Material Solid Stainless Steel
Door thickness 32-60mm
Batteries 4 x 1.5V AAA alkaline batteries
Battery life Approximately 1 year ( 10-20 uses per day )
CADELL 52
CommercialAndDomesticElectronicLeverLock
LeverLock
General
Smart Door
Locks
Battery Cover
(4x AAA
Batteries )
Configure with Either:
Turnsnib or Flush S/Steel Insert
** Both included **
6-Pin
C4 Rekeyable
Oval Cylinder
RFID
Sensing
Area
Fingerprint
Sensing
Area
Clutching
Lever
Handle
Touch Screen
Illuminated Key Pad
52mm
263mm
Art ID Description
CADELL52-SSS-ML60 'E-Series' CADELL52 Commercial & Domestic Electronic Lever Lock KIT *BLACK* - Incl. 60mm Mortice Lock
(Art. SG-ML60)
CADELL52-BLK-ML60 'E-Series' CADELL52 Commercial & Domestic Electronic Lever Lock KIT *BLACK* - Incl. 60mm Mortice Lock
(Art. SG-ML60)
Art ID Description
CADELL52-SSS-ML95 'E-Series' CADELL52 Commercial & Domestic Electronic Lever Lock KIT *BLACK* - Incl. 95mm Mortice Lock
(Art. SG-ML95)
CADELL52-BLK-ML95 'E-Series' CADELL52 Commercial & Domestic Electronic Lever Lock KIT *BLACK* - Incl. 95mm Mortice Lock
(Art. SG-ML95)
With - 60mm Mortice Lock
With - 95mm Mortice Lock
CADELL 52
CADELL 52
CADELL 52 Patch Plates
Art ID Description
PS-REC-52-1-BLK S/Steel SCAR PLATE (RECTANGLE 280 x 70mm) *Black*
PS-REC-52-1-SS S/Steel SCAR PLATE (RECTANGLE 280 x 70mm)
PS-REC-52-2-BLK S/Steel SCAR PLATE (RECTANGLE 286 x 76mm) *Black*
PS-REC-52-2-SS S/Steel SCAR PLATE (RECTANGLE 286 x 76mm)
PS-REC-52-3-BLK S/Steel SCAR PLATE (RECTANGLE 296 x 86mm) *Black*
PS-REC-52-3-SS S/Steel SCAR PLATE (RECTANGLE 296 x 86mm)
Smart Door
Locks
Fitting Templates &
Instruction Manual
2x RFID Key
Fobs
CADELL52 Smart
Lock Handle Set
4x AAA Batteries
6-Pin ‘C4’
50mm Oval
Cylinder
Screw / Spindle
packs for
Door Thickness
•	 32-40mm
•	 40-50mm
•	 50-60mm
Commercial
Mortice Lock
Bottom of
Mortice Face Plate Bottom of
CADELL 52 Furniture
TOP  of
CADELL 52 Furniture
TOP  of
CADELL 52 Furniture
Bottom of
Mortice Face Plate
Bottom of
CADELL 52 Furniture
1x Hole 14mm
Holesaw
(Drill 2nd)
USER MANUAL
CommercialAndDomesticElectronicLeverLock
CADELL 52 Turnsnib Kit
CADELL 52 IN
THE
BOX
Art ID Description
CADELL52-SSS-ML60 'E-Series' CADELL52 Commercial & Domestic Electronic Lever Lock KIT *BLACK* - Incl. 60mm Mortice Lock
(Art. SG-ML60)
CADELL52-BLK-ML60 'E-Series' CADELL52 Commercial & Domestic Electronic Lever Lock KIT *BLACK* - Incl. 60mm Mortice Lock
(Art. SG-ML60)
Art ID Description
CADELL52-SSS-ML95 'E-Series' CADELL52 Commercial & Domestic Electronic Lever Lock KIT *BLACK* - Incl. 95mm Mortice Lock
(Art. SG-ML95)
CADELL52-BLK-ML95 'E-Series' CADELL52 Commercial & Domestic Electronic Lever Lock KIT *BLACK* - Incl. 95mm Mortice Lock
(Art. SG-ML95)
With - 60mm Mortice Lock
With - 95mm Mortice Lock
Patch Plates
Standard
Configuration with
Flush S/Steel Insert